

1st ON A/C Bill

1.

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road- Const. of road from Chaurahichowk To Sirisra.					
Scheme:- MMGSUY					
Agency:- Arbind Kr. Singh					
Agg. No:-					
Date of Start:-					
Date of Completion:-					
INDEX					
Record Entry					
1.	Clearing and grubbing of road land - do -				
	2x22	x 30x	1.125	=	1485.00m ²
	2x18	x 30.00x	1.125	=	1215.00m ²
	2x29	x 30.00x	1.125	=	1957.50m ²
	2x8	x 30.00x	1.125	=	540.00m ²
	2x17	x 30.00x	1.125	=	1147.50m ²
	2x22	x 30.00x	1.125	=	1485.00m ²
	2x19	x 30.00x	1.125	=	1282.50m ²
	2x21	x 30.00x	1.125	=	1417.50m ²
	2x1	x 20.00x	1.125	=	45.00m ²
					= 10575.00m ²
	Qty =	$\frac{10575}{10000}$	=	1.0575	= 1.058 Ha.

Continuation



Abstract of cost

6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Clearing and grubbing of road land - do	1.058 Ha.	vide	T.m.B P - (1)		
				@RS. 72891.00/Ha.	RS. 77119.00
(2/200) prov. & fixing of masonry sign board - do	2 NO.	vide	T.m.B P - (2)		
				@RS. 10225.02/each	RS. 20450.00
(3/2) Scarifying existing bituminous surface - do	5752.50/m ²	vide	T.m.B P - (3)		
				@RS. 30.84/m ²	RS. 177407.00
(4/4) Const. of G.S.B G- II - do	85.24 m ³	vide	T.m.B P - (4)		
				@RS. 2434.33/m ³	RS. 207502.00
(5/5) Const. of W.B.M G- III - do	1105.893 m ³	vide	T.m.B P - (5)		
				@RS. 4921.77/m ³	RS. 5442951.00
					RS. 5925429.00
Add L. cell 14.					RS. 59254.00
Add S. fee					RS. 163378.00
					RS. 6148061.00
Add GST 18%					RS. 1106651.00
C.O -					RS. 7254712.00

Continuation



Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.f	—	—	RS.7	2547	12.00
Less 23.07% below			RS.	1673	662.00
			RS.	5581	650.00
R.Dul 04/03/25					
J.E.					

Material statement

Stone. agg. (26.5mm to 9.5mm) = 35.80m ³				
@RS. 901.46/m ³			RS.	32278.00
Stone. agg. (9.5mm to 2.36mm) = 25.57m ³				
@RS. 429.97/m ³			RS.	10995.00
Local sand (2.36mm below) = 40.92m ³				
@RS. 144.75/m ³			RS.	5922.00
Stone agg. (53mm to 22.4mm) = 1338.13m ³				
@RS. 1100.04/m ³			RS.	1471997.00
Screening material = (265.41m ³)				
@RS. 424.21/m ³			RS.	112591.00
				RS. 1633778.00
S. fee = RS. 1633778			= RS.	163378.00

R.Dul
04/03/25
J.E.

Continuation